Atos IT Solutions and Services, Inc.
AR2471 NASPO Cloud Solutions

Price List

Atos Maximum Hourly Rates for Projects < 6 MONTHS

Standard Discount Contract
Resource Type Units Rate Rate

Principal Architect Hours | $  236.03 20%| $ 188.82
Program Manager Hours | $ 182.39 20%| $ 145.92
Sr. Consultant Hours | $ 182.39 20%| $ 145.92
Consultant Hours | $ 148.86 20%| $ 119.09
Senior Engineer Hours | $ 212.21 20%| $ 169.77
Project Manager | Hours | $ 148.86 20%| $ 119.09
Server Engineer Hours | $ 148.86 20%| $ 119.09
Network Engineer Hours | $ 182.39 20%| $ 145.92
Technician Hours | $ 148.86 20%| $ 119.09
Business Manager Hours | $ 182.39 20%| $ 145.92
Service Desk Agent Hours | $ 89.36 20%|$ 71.49
Data Analyst Hours | $ 182.39 20%| $ 145.92
DBA Hours | $ 148.86 20%( $ 119.09
Atos Maximum Hourly Rates for Projects > 6 MONTHS

Standard . Discount

Resource Type Units Rate Discount Rate

Principal Architect Hours | $ 205.24 20%| $ 164.19
Program Manager Hours | $ 158.60 20%| $ 126.88
Sr. Consultant Hours | $ 158.60 20%| $ 126.88
Consultant Hours | $ 129.45 20%| $ 103.56
Senior Engineer Hours | $ 184.53 20%| $ 147.62
Project Manager | Hours | $ 129.45 20%| $ 103.56
Server Engineer Hours | $ 129.45 20%| $ 103.56
Network Engineer Hours | $ 158.60 20%| $ 126.88
Technician Hours | $ 129.45 20%| $ 103.56
Business Manager Hours | $ 158.60 20%| $ 126.88
Service Desk Agent Hours | $ 77.71 20%| $ 62.17
Data Analyst Hours | $ 158.60 20%| $ 126.88
DBA Hours | $ 129.45 20%| $ 103.56
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